
Volksschulen
4001 Basel

Sekundarschule De Wette
2. Semseter 24/25

Untis 2024
14.1.2025

2i Lauria, Fabio

8:00
8:45

8:50
9:35

9:45
10:30

10:50
11:35

11:45
12:30

12:40
13:25

13:30
14:15

14:20
15:05

15:15
16:00

16:05
16:50

16:55
17:40

Mo

Di

Mi

Do

Fr

Lu 104E Lu 104E Mr 104M Lu 104D Lu 104D

Fc -109

Gm 203

14-tägig

WAH
NT

Fc -109

Gm 203

14-tägig

WAH
NT

Fc -109

14-tägig

WAH Fc -109

14-tägig

WAH

Wo 104RZG Wo 104RZG Lu 104F Mr 104M Mr 104M

Ft 005

Termin 9

TeG Ft 005

Termin 9

TeG

Lu 104D Lu 104F
Bp Th1

Ri Th4

SpM
SpK

Bp Th1

Ri Th4

SpM
SpK

We 015

Termin 8

TxG We 015

Termin 8

TxG
Hm 414

LI
We

Pl

015

115

203

LLHz 114

Termin 6

Sh

BG
TxG

MINT
Hm 414

LI
We

Pl

015

115

203

LLHz 114

Termin 6

Sh

BG
TxG

MINT
Hm 003

St 203

Termin 7

TeG
MINT

Hm 003

St 203

Termin 7

TeG
MINT

Lu 104D Lu 104D Lu 104F Lu 104E Lu 104BO Lu 104ERG

Fc 104

SpK
Bp

Ri

Th1

Th4

14-tägig

WAH
SpM

Fc 104

SpK
Bp

Ri

Th1

Th4

14-tägig

WAH
SpM

Wo 104RZG Mr 104M Mr 104M Gm 203NT Gm 203NT

Änderungen vorbehalten


